Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Ottoman army began to obstruct the Allied control officers.,

Infuriate means

The houses of the foreigners were ransacked.

Along line of decorated ............ entered |zmir on the 9th of September, 1922.

Mehmet

could see no other way to regain the Province of Anatolia than by subtlety

Week by Week little

increased

Armistice means

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe
t0OK. .. years travel

A long line of decorated entered Izmir on the 9th of September, 1992

The conceptionof the Liberals or the Padishah's men was that of loyality to the Armistice.

Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May,..................... for the north east coast of Anatolia.

At Amisa Mustafa Kamal met Ali..............cccoeeee the commander of a small army centered on
Ankara.

It was that the Turks were steadily growing holder.

The Padishah requested for British refuge.

The was over

Answers Choice

oOow>» OOw P

oowm»

oow» Domp

com»

cowm»

oowm»

oowm»

DOWP» DOWr UOEP» 00w DOEP» U0UP

Harm
Damage
Check
Block

sympathise
appease
offend
intertcept

Surrounded

Cleaned well

Painted

Searched thoroughly

Aeroplanes
Helicopters
Tanks
Cars

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Troubles
Problems
Differences
Fights

arms
war

hostility

agreement for peace

100
150
200
300

Aeroplanes
Helicopters
Cars
Tanks

Understanding
Idea or plan
Thought
Scheme

1619
1719
1819
1919

Faut
Bay
Arsalan
Mehmet

Sure
Decided
Accepted
. Apparent

. Servant

. Shelter

. PAssport
. Migration

. Game
. Race

. Match
. War



16

17

18

19

20

Reckless means

Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May,

He abolished the for the women

Foolhardy means

Foolhardy means.

for the north-east coast of Anatolia

Oow» Do

UOwW» UOWP» U0OWw

cooperation
detention
detour

1619
1719
1819

. education
. job
. coming out

enterining
coward

. satisfied

. Entertaining
. Coward

. Satisfied



