

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Ottoman army began to obstruct the Allied control officers.,	A. Harm B. Damage C. Check D. Block
2	Infuriate means	A. sympathise B. appease C. offend D. intertcept
3	The houses of the foreigners were <u>ransacked</u> .	A. Surrounded B. Cleaned well C. Painted D. Searched thoroughly
4	A long line of decorated entered Izmir on the 9th of September, 1922.	A. Aeroplanes B. Helicopters C. Tanks D. Cars
5	Mehmet could see no other way to regain the Province of Anatolia than by subtlety	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
6	Week by Week little increased	A. Troubles B. Problems C. Differences D. Fights
7	Armistice means	A. arms B. war C. hostility D. agreement for peace
8	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took years travel	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300
9	A long line of decorated entered Izmir on the 9th of September, 1992	A. Aeroplanes B. Helicopters C. Cars D. Tanks
10	The <u>conception</u> of the Liberals or the Padishah's men was that of loyality to the Armistice.	A. Understanding B. Idea or plan C. Thought D. Scheme
11	Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, for the north east coast of Anatolia.	A. 1619 B. 1719 C. 1819 D. 1919
12	At Amisa Mustafa Kamal met Ali the commander of a small army centered on Ankara.	A. Faut B. Bay C. Arsalan D. Mehmet
13	It was that the Turks were steadily growing holder.	A. Sure B. Decided C. Accepted D. Apparent
14	The Padishah requested for British <u>refuge.</u>	A. Servant B. Shelter C. PAssport D. Migration
15	The was over	A. Game B. Race C. Match D. War

16	Reckless means	A. revolt B. cooperation C. detention D. detour
17	Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, for the north-east coast of Anatolia	A. 1619 B. 1719 C. 1819 D. 1919
18	He abolished the for the women	A. veil B. education C. job D. coming out
19	Foolhardy means	A. enterining B. coward C. over ready for danger D. satisfied
20	Foolhardy means.	A. Entertaining B. Coward C. Over ready for danger D. Satisfied